RONIX

Premium Quality

2705V

www.ronixtools.com RDtarV Hammer D”" 1600W



RONIX

Premium Quality

POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

Number | Name Number | Name Number | Name
1 Rubber Head 53 Cross Recess Head Screw M4x14 103 Hoop
2 Steel Cable Baffle Ring 23.5x2 54 Spring 104 T-form Screw M8x50
3 Ring 55 Button 105 Aluminum Bracket
4 Spin sleeve 56 Eccentric shaft 106 Side Handle
5 Spring 57 Flat key 4x4x12
6 Washer 58 Bearing 6204
7 Snap Ring 55 59 Washer
8 Oil seal FB35x55%8 60 Ring 17.1x26x7
9 Jump Ring 31.5x1.6 61 Gear 32 Teeth
10 Bearing 61907 62 Washer
11 Ring 63 Neddle Bearing HK1416
12 Ball ©7.94 64 Small Gear Shaft
13 Cyclinder Barrel 65 Bearing 6002
14 Ball ©7.14 66 Washer 14.1x19x0.5
15 X-ring 28x1x4 67 Flat Gear
16 O-ring 15x2 68 Ball 5
17 Impact Bolt 69 Tripping Fixed Plate
18 Pin3x3x18 70 Steel Cable Baffle Ring 15x1
19 Cylinder 71 Trip Board
20 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M6x30 72 Spring
21 Spring Washer 6 73 Nut
22 Washer 6 74 Bearing 628
23 Cylinder case 75 Inner Cover
24 Spring 76 Bearing 6001
25 Stop Plate 77 Bearing Board
26 Steel Cable Baffle Ring 60x2 78 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M4*14
27 Big Spring 37x3x6x78 79 Rotor
28 Clutch 80 Fan Guide
29 Cone Gear 81 Cross Recess pan head screw
31 Hammer ST4.8x60-F
32 O-ring 22x3 82 Stator
33 Piston Pin 83 Motor House
34 Piston 84 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M6*60
35 Connecting Rod 85 Tension Spring
36 Neddle Bearing HK1210 86 Brush 7x11x14
37 Oil Board 87 Brush house7x11
38 Oil Bearing 88 Tension Spring
39 Oil Bearing 89 Chassis
40 Oil Cover 90 Cross Recess pan head screw

- ST3.9x16
41 O-ring 31.5x2
2 Gear Box 91 N.ylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M8x45
43 Vibration Cover 92 Pilot Lamp
44 Vibration Board 9 Leﬂ_ Han('jle
45 Vibration Spring % SW!tCh trigger
46 Vibration Screw % SWItCh_
47 O-ring 17.5%2 96 Capacitance
48 Dial Twist o7 Speeder
29 Washer 98 Cable Board
50 KNnob 99 Cable Cover
51 Flat Washer 4 100 Cable
52 Spring Washer 4 101 Right Handle

102 Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M8

2705V

Rotary Hammer Drill 1600W




